GRAPPLES
Selection,
Innovation,
Performance
Your One-Stop Shop
for Hydraulic Tools
and Attachments
2 www.paladinattachments.com   //    833.723.1843   //    FFC Grapples

lift capacities	 <4,000 lbs	 <5,000 lbs
operating weight	 <6,500 lbs	 <9,500 lbs
OPTIONS ORDER CODE WEIGHT
Hardened Pin Kit for Model 120 LAF5003 45
Cylinder/Hose Guard Kit for Model 120 LAF5004 57
End Plate Extension - Full Kit for Model 120 LAF5250 NA
IMPORTANT:  All replacement hydraulic hoses and fittings must have a
minimum rated working pressure of 4000 psi.
Carrier Specifications:
lift capacities		 <9,000 lbs
operating weight		 <11,000 lbs
OPTIONS ORDER CODE WEIGHT
End Plate Extension - Full Kit for Model 120 LAF5252 50
2025.06.02
2800 Zeeb Road  //  Dexter, MI 48130  //  833-723-1843  //  www.paladinattachments.com